# 1290001012

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
( National)				
. (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
. (Dusiness Entity Warne)				
(Document Number)				
:				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
İ				

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

OCT 2 0 2009

**EXAMINER** 



100161688401

10/19/09--01032--004 \*\*160.00

ज्यास्य २०० २०१८म् १ (४) १५६

09 0CT 19 PM 4: 21

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORFORATION

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations						
SUBJE	·CT·	HAI	MPT	ON IN	N NSB			
SOLUTE	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submit	ted for fil	ing.		•	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to th	ne followi	ng:		·	
		GA		McHEN of Person	RY			
			1401110	oi i cison				
	<del> ,</del>		Firm/0	Company				
		5617 OC	CEAN	BEACI	H BLVD			
•		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ad	dress		.,,		
		COCOA						
			-	and Zip Co				
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for futur	e annual re	ast.net	n)		
For fur	her information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:					
		H McHENRY	at (	832	_)		55-7331	
	Name	e of Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Telep	hone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check t	for the following amount:						
<b>]</b> \$125.(	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C	ertified C	ing Fee & copy opy is enclosed	لبيضا	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addration Section of Corporat Building xecutive Cent ssee, FL 3230	ions er Ci	rcle	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
LIANADTON ININI	NOD II O				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili					
(Mase one with the words Emined Emissi	is company, Election, or Educity				
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
5617 OCEAN BEACH BLVD	5617 OCEAN BEACH BLVD				
COCOA BEACH , FL 32931	COCOA BEACH, FL 32931				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  GARTH McHENRY					
GARTH McHENRY 의 왕					
Name	<b>-</b> 9				
5617 OCEAN BE	***************************************	080 07 07 07 07 07 07			
Florida street address (P.O.	,	HE SE			
COCOA BEACH, City, State, an	FL 32931 8				
		<b>.</b>			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	GARTH MCHENRY
	5617 OCEAN BEACH BLVD
	COCOA BEACH, FL 32931
MGRM	DAWN McHENRY
	5617 OCEAN BEACH BLVD
	COCOA BEACH, FL 32931
	M. D. C. T. C.
	e date of filing: DATE OF FILING (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Land Adichung
Signature of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with so of this document con that the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
	GARTH McHENRY
T	yped or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	•
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	anization and Designation

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)